
Teams, A-B-C, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 FHL #2 29 2,607  333 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
Owen Kennedy/Margaret Donnells/Laura Donnells/Nate Roberson

2 FHL #3 31 2,534  519 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
Ashleigh Blake/Katie Bonham/Aiden Conner/Jack Tressler

3 AAAH 27 2,511  323 Elk Lanes Inc
4 The Underdogs 2 2,438  606 Harford Lanes
5 Young Gunz 7 2,432  287 Harford Lanes
6 2 Pair 15 2,426  242 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Misfits 32 2,395  462 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Ballbarians 11 2,381  609 Harford Lanes
9 We Rule This! 23 2,298  722 Elk Lanes Inc

Teams, D-E-F, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Super Bowl 10 2,638  879 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
Aaron Price/Jackson Sanko/Dominic Culotta/Ryan Stanko

2 We Don't Know! 3 2,571  797 Harford Lanes Trophy
Jason Ratliff/Landon Breighner/Daniel Lucas/Kaedon Lucas

3 Lightbulb 25 2,512  754 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Elk Lanes #1 24 2,471  1400 Elk Lanes Inc
5 AH and the Chipmunks 26 2,460  1459 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Elk Lanes #3 20 2,392  932 Elk Lanes Inc
7 Elk Lanes #2 17 2,364  932 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Harford Fidgets 8 2,342  1434 Harford Lanes
9 Dem Boyz 6 2,313  784 Harford Lanes

10 TICC 19 2,240  1059 Elk Lanes Inc
Doubles, A 335 & over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Sage Zaccariah D.  \ Jones Casey M. 30 1,315  172 Forest Hill Lanes Trohy
2 Stanko Andrew   \ Chappell Logan M. 15 1,278  32 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
3 Foster Adam L.  \ Magaw Hunter M. 27 1,253  27 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Kennedy Owen   \ Roberson Nathaniel P. 29 1,232  31 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Simpers Justin W.  \ Mullen Quincy J. 7 1,190  139 Harford Lanes
6 Harding Terry R.  \ Soriano Nolen I. 7 1,179  148 Harford Lanes

Doubles, B 299 to 334, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Crouse Zachary T.  \ Woodyard Jaiden J. 11 1,332  240 Harford Lanes Trophy
2 Conner Aiden   \ Tressler Jack (JT) D. III 31 1,317  220 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
3 Singleton Carly L.  \ Lamb Haiden I. 2 1,175  207 Harford Lanes
4 Berczik Meghan J.  \ Ripley Meghan B. 15 1,160  210 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Reed Timothy   \ Wade Aaryan M. 23 1,159  215 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Rogaskie Kayda A.  \ Foster Adam L. 25 1,106  234 Elk Lanes Inc

Doubles, C 263 to 298, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Donnells Margaret R.  \ Donnells Laura G. 29 1,412  302 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Neary Jacob C.  \ Conner Evan  14 1,307  347 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
3 Browne Alexander T.  \ Verdensky Aiden R. 27 1,304  296 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Welker Trevor   \ Welker Troy  28 1,268  294 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Baker Tyler J.  \ Norris Riley T. 20 1,253  331 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Lucas Daniel A.  \ Lucas Kaedan J. 3 1,242  342 Harford Lanes
7 Webb Donovan E.  \ Walker Torrence L. 6 1,219  291 Harford Lanes
8 Blake Ashleigh E.  \ Bonham Katie N. 31 1,208  299 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Soriano Brandon J.  \ Lane Jesse A. 11 1,154  288 Harford Lanes

Doubles, D 227 to 262, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Denny Mason M.  \ Denny Aidan J. 5 1,333  456 Harford Lanes Trophy
2 Browne Alexander T.  \ Strong Mackenzie H. 18 1,317  383 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Walker Torrence L.  \ Bibey Estella J. 9 1,308  437 Harford Lanes
4 Culotta Dominic   \ Stanko Jackson L. 10 1,218  415 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Rogaskie Kayda A.  \ Strong Mackenzie H. 17 1,210  439 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Ratliff Jason M.  \ Breighner Landon J. 3 1,204  455 Harford Lanes
7 Price Aaron C.  \ Stanko Ryan  10 1,191  464 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Shea Megan E.  \ Kollra Sam R. 16 1,180  444 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Lamb Kenlee J.  \ Singleton Kenneth L. 2 1,169  399 Harford Lanes

10 Hicks Kingston E.  \ Hicks Charles E. VI 19 1,133  398 Elk Lanes Inc
Doubles, E-F 226 & under, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Clark Ali N.  \ Bennett Lilly M. 25 1,312  520 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy



2 Offidani Eddie   \ Colin Jacob  22 1,258  647 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Jones Morgan   \ Holladay Shaedon  24 1,241  707 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Rini Michael O.  \ Brown Mark H. Jr 23 1,213  507 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Kilduff Jaxon T.  \ Kilduff Lillyann S. 8 1,157  701 Harford Lanes
6 Sherman Jackson A.  \ Simpers Peyton D. 8 1,156  733 Harford Lanes
7 Watkins Chase C.  \ Dunn Jayden A. 13 1,148  493 Harford Lanes
8 Daugherty Iris F.  \ Daugherty Sadie M. 17 1,139  493 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Burkentine Ryan S.  \ Gain Madison A. 21 1,116  636 Elk Lanes Inc

Singles, A 168 & over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Kennedy Owen  29 745  10 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Magaw Hunter M. 27 681  27 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Soriano Nolen I. 7 680  62 Harford Lanes Trophy
4 Jones Casey M. 30 652  35 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Woodyard Jaiden J. 11 642  70 Harford Lanes
6 Chappell Logan M. 15 609  0 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Simpers Justin W. 7 601  45 Harford Lanes
8 Ripley Meghan B. 15 595  81 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Roberson Nathaniel P. 29 582  21 Forest Hill Lanes

10 Lamb Haiden I. 2 581  64 Harford Lanes
11 Stanko Andrew  15 571  32 Forest Hill Lanes
12 Harding Terry R. 7 555  86 Harford Lanes
13 Wade Aaryan M. 23 541  72 Elk Lanes Inc
14 Foster Adam L. 27 497  0 Elk Lanes Inc

Singles, B 150 to 167, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Welker Troy  28 712  89 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
2 Walker Torrence L. 6 709  116 Harford Lanes Trophy
3 Stanko Ryan  10 682  124 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Tressler Jack (JT) D. III 31 678  129 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Berczik Meghan J. 15 657  129 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Neary Jacob C. 14 654  129 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Lawson Isaac  18 650  121 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Verdensky Aiden R. 27 648  118 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Mullen Quincy J. 7 639  94 Harford Lanes

10 Conner Aiden  31 625  91 Forest Hill Lanes
11 Lane Jesse A. 11 618  132 Harford Lanes
12 Donnells Laura G. 29 588  124 Forest Hill Lanes

Singles, C 132 to 149, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Donnells Margaret R. 29 711  178 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Reed Timothy  23 693  143 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Bonham Katie N. 31 677  137 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Locklear Aaron D. Jr 1 661  151 Harford Lanes
5 Sage Zaccariah D. 30 643  137 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Blake Ashleigh E. 31 640  162 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Browne Alexander T. 18 638  178 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Soriano Brandon J. 11 630  156 Harford Lanes
9 Crouse Zachary T. 11 617  170 Harford Lanes

10 Lucas Daniel A. 3 594  159 Harford Lanes
11 Webb Donovan E. 6 571  175 Harford Lanes
12 Singleton Carly L. 2 566  143 Harford Lanes
13 Lucas Kaedan J. 3 528  183 Harford Lanes

Singles, D 114  to 131, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Welker Trevor  28 676  205 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
2 Conner Evan  14 656  218 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
3 Stanko Jackson L. 10 633  194 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Ratliff Jason M. 3 624  229 Harford Lanes
5 Culotta Dominic  10 617  221 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Breighner Landon J. 3 611  226 Harford Lanes
7 Lamb Kenlee J. 2 585  189 Harford Lanes
8 Singleton Kenneth L. 2 576  210 Harford Lanes
8 Hicks Charles E. VI 19 576  199 Elk Lanes Inc

10 Norris Riley T. 20 573  194 Elk Lanes Inc
11 Shea Megan E. 16 558  191 Forest Hill Lanes
12 Strong Mackenzie H. 17 554  205 Elk Lanes Inc
13 Brown Mark H. Jr 23 505  216 Elk Lanes Inc

Singles, E 96 to 113, Handicapped



Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Dunn Jayden A. 6 696  256 Harford Lanes Trophy
2 Bennett Lilly M. 25 692  248 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Browne Trenton J. 20 631  275 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Daugherty Sadie M. 17 605  237 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Daugherty Iris F. 17 601  256 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Kollra Sam R. 16 601  253 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Clark Ali N. 25 585  272 Elk Lanes Inc
7 Watkins Chase C. 6 585  237 Harford Lanes
9 Rogaskie Kayda A. 17 580  234 Elk Lanes Inc

Singles, F 95 & under, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Bibey Estella J. 9 686  321 Harford Lanes Trophy
2 Bennethum Alyssa A. 22 630  372 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Gain Madison A. 21 622  326 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
4 Jones Morgan  24 620  348 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Kilduff Jaxon T. 8 585  402 Harford Lanes
6 Phillabaum Zane D. 12 575  440 Harford Lanes
7 Morawski Ayden C. 4 561  394 Harford Lanes
8 Burkentine Ryan S. 21 560  310 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Holladay Shaedon  24 559  359 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Simpers Peyton D. 8 559  337 Harford Lanes

11 Sherman Jackson A. 8 556  396 Harford Lanes
12 Price Aaron C. 10 532  340 Forest Hill Lanes
13 Kilduff Lillyann S. 8 530  299 Harford Lanes
14 Rini Michael O. 23 513  291 Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Handicap, A 168 & over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Kennedy Owen  29 2,103  30 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Magaw Hunter M. 27 1,990  81 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Soriano Nolen I. 7 1,954  186 Harford Lanes
4 Chappell Logan M. 15 1,895  0 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Jones Casey M. 30 1,849  105 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Stanko Andrew  15 1,848  96 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Ripley Meghan B. 15 1,814  243 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Simpers Justin W. 7 1,784  135 Harford Lanes
9 Lamb Haiden I. 2 1,741  192 Harford Lanes

10 Roberson Nathaniel P. 29 1,740  63 Forest Hill Lanes
11 Harding Terry R. 7 1,670  258 Harford Lanes
12 Foster Adam L. 25 1,655  0 Elk Lanes Inc
13 Wade Aaryan M. 23 1,567  216 Elk Lanes Inc
14 Woodyard Jaiden J. 11 1,272  140 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap, B 150 - 167, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Conner Aiden  31 1,983  273 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Verdensky Aiden R. 27 1,953  354 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
2 Walker Torrence L. 6 1,953  348 Harford Lanes Trophy
4 Stanko Ryan  10 1,920  372 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Tressler Jack (JT) D. III 31 1,887  387 Forest Hill Lanes
6 Mullen Quincy J. 7 1,868  282 Harford Lanes
7 Donnells Laura G. 29 1,849  372 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Lane Jesse A. 11 1,845  396 Harford Lanes
9 Berczik Meghan J. 15 1,739  387 Forest Hill Lanes

10 Welker Troy  28 1,349  178 Elk Lanes Inc
11 Neary Jacob C. 14 1,309  258 Forest Hill Lanes
12 Lawson Isaac  18 1,215  242 Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Handicap, C 132 - 149, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Donnells Margaret R. 29 2,185  534 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Reed Timothy  23 1,969  429 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Sage Zaccariah D. 30 1,961  411 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Blake Ashleigh E. 31 1,938  486 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Browne Alexander T. 18 1,934  534 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Crouse Zachary T. 11 1,895  510 Harford Lanes
7 Lucas Daniel A. 3 1,874  477 Harford Lanes
8 Bonham Katie N. 31 1,871  411 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Singleton Carly L. 2 1,783  429 Harford Lanes

10 Soriano Brandon J. 11 1,771  468 Harford Lanes
11 Webb Donovan E. 6 1,753  525 Harford Lanes



12 Lucas Kaedan J. 3 1,740  549 Harford Lanes
13 Baker Tyler J. 20 1,310  274 Elk Lanes Inc
14 Locklear Aaron D. Jr 1 661  151 Harford Lanes
15 Wienhold Santiago  11 591  151 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap, D 114-131, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Conner Evan  14 2,022  654 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
2 Stanko Jackson L. 10 1,941  582 Forest Hill Lanes Trophy
3 Culotta Dominic  10 1,930  663 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Ratliff Jason M. 3 1,883  687 Harford Lanes
5 Breighner Landon J. 3 1,877  678 Harford Lanes
6 Lamb Kenlee J. 2 1,854  567 Harford Lanes
7 Norris Riley T. 20 1,744  582 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Strong Mackenzie H. 17 1,721  615 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Singleton Kenneth L. 2 1,712  630 Harford Lanes

10 Hicks Charles E. VI 19 1,635  597 Elk Lanes Inc
11 Brown Mark H. Jr 23 1,629  648 Elk Lanes Inc
12 Welker Trevor  28 1,307  410 Elk Lanes Inc
13 Shea Megan E. 16 1,159  382 Forest Hill Lanes
14 Denny Aidan J. 5 610  197 Harford Lanes
15 Hicks Kingston E. 19 564  199 Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Handicap, E 96 - 113, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Bennett Lilly M. 25 1,974  744 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
2 Dunn Jayden A. 6 1,870  768 Harford Lanes Trophy
3 Clark Ali N. 25 1,850  816 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Daugherty Sadie M. 17 1,817  711 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Rogaskie Kayda A. 17 1,807  702 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Watkins Chase C. 6 1,737  711 Harford Lanes
7 Daugherty Iris F. 17 1,708  768 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Browne Trenton J. 20 1,210  550 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Kollra Sam R. 16 1,180  506 Forest Hill Lanes

10 Denny Mason M. 5 723  259 Harford Lanes
All Events Handicap, F 95 & under, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Jones Morgan  24 1,866  1044 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
2 Holladay Shaedon  24 1,809  1077 Elk Lanes Inc Trophy
3 Kilduff Jaxon T. 8 1,798  1206 Harford Lanes
4 Burkentine Ryan S. 21 1,760  930 Elk Lanes Inc
5 Simpers Peyton D. 8 1,755  1011 Harford Lanes
6 Gain Madison A. 20 1,740  978 Elk Lanes Inc
7 Price Aaron C. 10 1,720  1020 Forest Hill Lanes
8 Rini Michael O. 23 1,714  873 Elk Lanes Inc
9 Sherman Jackson A. 8 1,705  1188 Harford Lanes

10 Kilduff Lillyann S. 8 1,627  897 Harford Lanes
11 Bibey Estella J. 9 1,284  642 Harford Lanes
12 McQuerrey Oliver  26 648  391 Elk Lanes Inc
13 Colin Jacob  22 644  315 Elk Lanes Inc
14 Bennethum Alyssa A. 22 630  372 Elk Lanes Inc
15 Angelucci Anthony  19 627  359 Elk Lanes Inc
16 Rush George W. 26 618  353 Elk Lanes Inc
17 Rush Charles K. 26 616  351 Elk Lanes Inc
18 Offidani Eddie  22 614  332 Elk Lanes Inc
19 Carter Kaylee  24 599  383 Elk Lanes Inc
20 Rush Alezandra  26 578  364 Elk Lanes Inc
21 Phillabaum Zane D. 12 575  440 Harford Lanes
22 Morawski Ayden C. 4 561  394 Harford Lanes
23 Knighton Chase  19 558  380 Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Kennedy Owen  29 2,103  30 Forest Hill Lanes $100
2 Conner Evan  32 2,022  654 Forest Hill Lanes $65
3 Magaw Hunter M. 27 1,990  81 Elk Lanes Inc
4 Conner Aiden  31 1,983  273 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Reed Timothy  23 1,969  429 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Sage Zaccariah D. 30 1,961 * 411 Forest Hill Lanes
7 Soriano Nolen I. 7 1,954  186 Harford Lanes
8 Walker Torrence L. 6 1,953  348 Harford Lanes
8 Verdensky Aiden R. 27 1,953  354 Elk Lanes Inc



10 Stanko Jackson L. 10 1,941 * 582 Forest Hill Lanes
11 Browne Alexander T. 27 1,934  534 Elk Lanes Inc
12 Culotta Dominic  10 1,930 * 663 Forest Hill Lanes
13 Stanko Ryan  10 1,920 * 372 Forest Hill Lanes
14 Chappell Logan M. 15 1,895  0 Forest Hill Lanes
14 Crouse Zachary T. 11 1,895  510 Harford Lanes
16 Tressler Jack (JT) D. III 31 1,887  387 Forest Hill Lanes
17 Ratliff Jason M. 3 1,883 * 687 Harford Lanes
18 Breighner Landon J. 3 1,877  678 Harford Lanes
19 Lucas Daniel A. 3 1,874  477 Harford Lanes
20 Dunn Jayden A. 6 1,870 * 768 Harford Lanes
21 Mullen Quincy J. 7 1,868  282 Harford Lanes
22 Jones Casey M. 30 1,849 * 105 Forest Hill Lanes
23 Stanko Andrew  15 1,848  96 Forest Hill Lanes
24 Lane Jesse A. 11 1,845  396 Harford Lanes
25 Kilduff Jaxon T. 8 1,798 * 1206 Harford Lanes
26 Simpers Justin W. 7 1,784  135 Harford Lanes
27 Soriano Brandon J. 11 1,771  468 Harford Lanes
28 Burkentine Ryan S. 24 1,760  930 Elk Lanes Inc
29 Webb Donovan E. 6 1,753  525 Harford Lanes
30 Lucas Kaedan J. 3 1,740  549 Harford Lanes
30 Roberson Nathaniel P. 29 1,740  63 Forest Hill Lanes
32 Watkins Chase C. 6 1,737 * 711 Harford Lanes
33 Price Aaron C. 10 1,720 * 1020 Forest Hill Lanes
34 Rini Michael O. 23 1,714  873 Elk Lanes Inc
35 Singleton Kenneth L. 2 1,712  630 Harford Lanes
36 Sherman Jackson A. 8 1,705  1188 Harford Lanes
37 Harding Terry R. 7 1,670  258 Harford Lanes
38 Foster Adam L. 25 1,655  0 Elk Lanes Inc
39 Hicks Charles E. VI 19 1,635  597 Elk Lanes Inc
40 Brown Mark H. Jr 23 1,629  648 Elk Lanes Inc
41 Wade Aaryan M. 23 1,567  216 Elk Lanes Inc
42 Baker Tyler J. 20 1,310 * 274 Elk Lanes Inc
43 Neary Jacob C. 14 1,309 * 258 Forest Hill Lanes
44 Woodyard Jaiden J. 11 1,272 * 140 Harford Lanes
45 Browne Trenton J. 20 1,210 * 550 Elk Lanes Inc
46 Kollra Sam R. 16 1,180  506 Forest Hill Lanes
47 Denny Mason M. 5 723 * 259 Harford Lanes
48 Locklear Aaron D. Jr 1 661 * 151 Harford Lanes
49 McQuerrey Oliver  26 648 * 391 Elk Lanes Inc
50 Rush George W. 26 618 * 353 Elk Lanes Inc
51 Rush Charles K. 26 616 * 351 Elk Lanes Inc
52 Denny Aidan J. 5 610 * 197 Harford Lanes
53 Wienhold Santiago  11 591 * 151 Harford Lanes
54 Hicks Kingston E. 19 564 * 199 Elk Lanes Inc
55 Morawski Ayden C. 4 561 * 394 Harford Lanes

All Events Handicap - Scholarship, Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Donnells Margaret R. 29 2,185  534 Forest Hill Lanes $70
2 Bennett Lilly M. 25 1,974  744 Elk Lanes Inc $30
3 Blake Ashleigh E. 31 1,938  486 Forest Hill Lanes
4 Bonham Katie N. 31 1,871  411 Forest Hill Lanes
5 Jones Morgan  24 1,866  1044 Elk Lanes Inc
6 Lamb Kenlee J. 2 1,854  567 Harford Lanes
7 Clark Ali N. 25 1,850  816 Elk Lanes Inc
8 Donnells Laura G. 29 1,849  372 Forest Hill Lanes
9 Daugherty Sadie M. 17 1,817  711 Elk Lanes Inc

10 Ripley Meghan B. 15 1,814  243 Forest Hill Lanes
11 Holladay Shaedon  24 1,809  1077 Elk Lanes Inc
12 Rogaskie Kayda A. 17 1,807  702 Elk Lanes Inc
13 Singleton Carly L. 2 1,783  429 Harford Lanes
14 Simpers Peyton D. 8 1,755  1011 Harford Lanes
15 Norris Riley T. 20 1,744  582 Elk Lanes Inc
16 Lamb Haiden I. 2 1,741  192 Harford Lanes
17 Gain Madison A. 20 1,740  978 Elk Lanes Inc
18 Berczik Meghan J. 15 1,739  387 Forest Hill Lanes
19 Strong Mackenzie H. 17 1,721  615 Elk Lanes Inc
20 Daugherty Iris F. 17 1,708  768 Elk Lanes Inc
21 Kilduff Lillyann S. 8 1,627 * 897 Harford Lanes
22 Bibey Estella J. 9 1,284 * 642 Harford Lanes



23 Shea Megan E. 16 1,159  382 Forest Hill Lanes
24 Bennethum Alyssa A. 22 630 * 372 Elk Lanes Inc
25 Rush Alezandra  26 578 * 364 Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Kennedy Owen  29 2,073  Forest Hill Lanes $60
2 Magaw Hunter M. 27 1,909  Elk Lanes Inc $40
3 Chappell Logan M. 15 1,895  Forest Hill Lanes $25
4 Soriano Nolen I. 7 1,768  Harford Lanes
5 Stanko Andrew  15 1,752  Forest Hill Lanes
6 Jones Casey M. 32 1,744 * Forest Hill Lanes
7 Roberson Nathaniel P. 29 1,677  Forest Hill Lanes
8 Foster Adam L. 25 1,655  Elk Lanes Inc
9 Simpers Justin W. 7 1,649  Harford Lanes

10 Walker Torrence L. 6 1,605  Harford Lanes
11 Verdensky Aiden R. 27 1,599  Elk Lanes Inc
12 Mullen Quincy J. 7 1,586  Harford Lanes
13 Sage Zaccariah D. 32 1,550 * Forest Hill Lanes
14 Reed Timothy  23 1,540  Elk Lanes Inc
15 Lane Jesse A. 11 1,449  Harford Lanes
16 Harding Terry R. 7 1,412  Harford Lanes
17 Browne Alexander T. 27 1,400  Elk Lanes Inc
18 Crouse Zachary T. 11 1,385  Harford Lanes
19 Conner Evan  14 1,368  Forest Hill Lanes
20 Wade Aaryan M. 23 1,351  Elk Lanes Inc
21 Soriano Brandon J. 11 1,303  Harford Lanes
22 Webb Donovan E. 6 1,228  Harford Lanes
23 Singleton Kenneth L. 2 1,082  Harford Lanes
24 Hicks Charles E. VI 19 1,038  Elk Lanes Inc
25 Brown Mark H. Jr 23 981  Elk Lanes Inc
26 Rini Michael O. 23 841  Elk Lanes Inc
27 Burkentine Ryan S. 24 830  Elk Lanes Inc

All Events Scratch - Scholarship, Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Donnells Margaret R. 29 1,651  Forest Hill Lanes $50
2 Ripley Meghan B. 15 1,571  Forest Hill Lanes $35
3 Lamb Haiden I. 2 1,549  Harford Lanes
4 Donnells Laura G. 29 1,477  Forest Hill Lanes
5 Singleton Carly L. 2 1,354  Harford Lanes
6 Berczik Meghan J. 15 1,352  Forest Hill Lanes
7 Lamb Kenlee J. 2 1,287  Harford Lanes
8 Bennett Lilly M. 25 1,230  Elk Lanes Inc
9 Norris Riley T. 20 1,162  Elk Lanes Inc

10 Strong Mackenzie H. 17 1,106  Elk Lanes Inc
10 Daugherty Sadie M. 17 1,106  Elk Lanes Inc
12 Rogaskie Kayda A. 17 1,105  Elk Lanes Inc
13 Clark Ali N. 25 1,034  Elk Lanes Inc
14 Daugherty Iris F. 17 940  Elk Lanes Inc
15 Jones Morgan  24 822  Elk Lanes Inc
16 Gain Madison A. 20 762  Elk Lanes Inc
17 Holladay Shaedon  24 732  Elk Lanes Inc
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